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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        RFP for Water Treatment Consulting 

Project Name: Services at ORD and MDW   Procurement Specialist:  Christopher DeGard  

 

Specification No.:   232981               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:  Wednesday, July 9, 2017  Conference Location:  Aviation Administration Building 

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

Michelle Yokoyama City of Chicago 773-686-7089 michelle.yokoyama@cityofchicago.org 

Abder Messar  City of Chicago 773-686-2370 abder.messar@cityofchicago.org 

Leo Karall SPAAN Tech Inc. 312-277-8866 lkarall@spaantech.com 

Timothy P. Locke CHEM-AQUA 773-619-8218 tim.locke@nch.com 

Jeff Sebek 
Globetrotters Engineering 

Corporation 
312-922-6400 jeff.sebek@gec-group.com 

Matthew C. Sokolowski carollo 773-632-1140 msokolowski@carollo.com 

Jarad L. Champion Geosyntec consultants 312-658-0500 jchampion@geosyntec.com 

Manju Prakash 
Sharma 

SPAAN Tech Inc. 312-277-8868 msharma@spaantech.com 

 


